Kirkwood

COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Board of Trustee’s Retreat

The Hotel at Kirkwood Center - Tippie Business Event Room
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1:00-2:30 PM

D

2:30-2:45 PM

2:45-3:30 PM

3:30-4:15 PM

4:15-4:30 PM

4:30-5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:30-6:30

Thursday, April 1,2021
1:00 - 6:30 PM

Institutional Data Presentation & Discussion

Break

2022 Budget & Government Stimulus Dollars
Constructions Projects

Break

Aviation

Dinner Served (this will be a working dinner)

COVID Updates, Commencement, Questions & Comments



