

## Board of Trustee's Retreat The Hotel at Kirkwood Center – Tippie Business Event Room Thursday, April 1, 2021 1:00 – 6:30 PM

<u>Time</u> 1:00-2:30 PM	Institutional Data Presentation & Discussion
2:30-2:45 PM	Break
2:45-3:30 PM	2022 Budget & Government Stimulus Dollars
3:30-4:15 PM	Constructions Projects
4:15-4:30 PM	Break
4:30-5:15 PM	Aviation
5:15 PM	Dinner Served (this will be a working dinner)
5:30-6:30	COVID Updates, Commencement, Questions & Comments